
2003 Las Vegas Pro-Am  -  Overall Team Finish
Bali Sec Royal Total +\- Winnings

1st Team 11 Maple Bluff CC Tony Vant 128 139 117 384 -46 $1,600.00
2nd Team 29 Edgewood GC John Freeman 129 139 118 386 -44 $1,125.00

Team 32 Green Bay CC Tim DeSormeau 127 142 117 386 -44 $1,125.00
4th Team 15 North Hills CC Mark Voeller 131 141 116 388 -42 $850.00
5th Team 7 Legends GC Greg Ehlert 125 142 122 389 -41 $700.00
6th Team 22 Tuckaway CC Jason Samuelian 131 133 126 390 -40 $600.00
7th Team 39 Ridgeway CC Ryan Helminen 131 139 122 392 -38 $500.00
8th Team 18 Tripoli CC Paul Block 128 137 128 393 -37 $450.00
9th Team 20 Tuckaway CC Kevin Kramp 123 144 128 395 -35 $400.00
10th Team 19 Tuckaway CC Jim Andresen 134 142 121 397 -33 $350.00
11th Team 10 Maple Bluff CC Scott Bossart 134 141 124 399 -31 $300.00
12th Team 5 Lake Wisconsin CC Jeff Budd 129 149 122 400 -30 $250.00
13th Team 3 Hillmoor GC Jim Gaugert 133 140 128 401 -29

Team 26 Brown Deer GC Scott Evans 130 144 127 401 -29
Team 31 Geneva National Doug Mortola 132 147 122 401 -29
Team 43 South Hills G&CC David Twohig 129 147 125 401 -29

17th Team 16 Northwood GC Daniel Buckley 130 140 132 402 -28
18th Team 4 Koshkonong CC Daniel Roloff 131 145 127 403 -27

Team 13 Nakoma GC Brad Peck 133 150 120 403 -27
20th Team 23 Blackhawk CC Michael Davis 134 140 130 404 -26
21st Team 27 Eagle River GC Bill Halvorson 132 147 126 405 -25

Team 14 North Hills CC Eddie Terasa 133 144 128 405 -25
23rd Team 12 Nakoma GC David Mueller 130 150 127 407 -23

Team 38 Ridgeway CC Tim Bauman 137 148 122 407 -23
25th Team 2 Bridges GC Sam BesonCrone 134 144 131 409 -21
26th Team 44 WPGA Joe Stadler 135 150 125 410 -20
27th Team 1 Beaver Dam CC Tony Arvold 132 151 128 411 -19
28th Team 21 South Hills CC Roy Livingstone 132 148 132 412 -18

Team 34 Nike Golf Jason Fitchett 127 149 136 412 -18
30th Team 9 Maple Bluff CC Troy Bilderback 130 150 133 413 -17
31st Team 24 Blackhawk CC Mike Schnarr 134 153 128 415 -15
32nd Team 17 Oconomowoc GC Robert Elliott 135 154 127 416 -14

Team 28 Eau Claire G&CC James Julsrud 136 150 130 416 -14
34th Team 35 North Shore GC Glenn Fischer 138 146 134 418 -12

Team 42 South Hills G&CC Don DuChateau 138 154 126 418 -12
36th Team 8 Legends GC Bret Knutson 140 143 136 419 -11
37th Team 25 Bristlecone Pines Sean English 140 149 131 420 -10

Team 36 Oneida G&CC Jim Schultz 142 151 127 420 -10
39th Team 40 Ridgeway CC Scott LeMire 135 149 137 421 -9
40th Team 30 Fox Valley GC Donald Erdmann 135 157 133 425 -5

Team 33 Hillcrest Golf  CC Eric Anderson 142 154 129 425 -5
42nd Team 37 Princeton Valley GC Tim Klauck 147 149 130 426 -4
43rd Team 6 Lake Wisconsin CC Bruce Cowan 145 152 131 428 -2

Team 41 Riverview CC Ben Fahrenholz 132 159 137 428 -2



Daily Team Prizes
Bali Hai - Group A
1st #20 Tuckaway Kramp
2nd #7 Legends GC Ehlert
3rd #11 Maple Bluff Vant

#18 Tripoli Block
5th #5 Lake Wisconsin Budd
6th #9 Maple Bluff Bilderback

#12 Nakoma Mueller
#16 Northwood Buckley

Secretariat - Group A
1st #22 Tuckaway Samuelian
2nd #18 Tripoli Block
3rd #11 Maple Bluff Vant
4th #3 Hillmoor Gaugert

#16 Northwood Buckley
6th #10 Maple Bluff Bossart

#15 North Hills Voeller

Royal Links - Group A
1st #15 North Hills Voeller
2nd #11 Maple Bluff Vant
3rd #13 Nakoma Peck
4th #19 Tuckaway Andresen
5th #5 Lake Wisconsin Budd

#7 Legends Ehlert

Bali Hai - Group B
1st #32 Green Bay DeSormeau

#34 Nike Fitchett
3rd #29 Edgewood Freeman

#43 South Hills Twohig
5th #26 Brown Deer Evans
6th #39 Ridgeway Helminen

Secretariat - Group B
1st #29 Edgewood Freeman

#39 Ridgeway Helminen
3rd #23 Blackhawk Davis
4th #32 Green Bay DeSormeau
5th #26 Brown Deer Evans
6th #35 North Shore Fischer

Royal Links - Group B
1st #32 Green Bay DeSormeau
2nd #29 Edgewood Freeman
3rd #31 Geneva Natl Mortola

#38 Ridgeway Bauman
5th #39 Ridgeway Helminen
6th #44 WPGA Stadler

#43 South Hills Twohig


